   01226 350 555       sales@metalliform.co.uk       www.metalliform.co.uk       metalliformltd
Height Adjustable Table: HA600
PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET
18mm MDF top with  18mm MDF top with
a high pressure laminatea high pressure laminate
Sit to stand Sit to stand
height adjustment height adjustment
from 730mm to from 730mm to

All legs are paper wrapped and the top
is covered in a cardboard wrap.
Important Ordering Information
When ordering please state: Table shape,
code, height, size, quantity, laminate colour,
frame colour and edge style.
Delivery Times
Our standard delivery time is 4 weeks. During
School summer holidays our turnaround times
will extend.
Care & Maintenance
The frame and top connection should be
checked every six months. The feet should
be checked periodically and replaced as and
when required. Clean periodically with a
non-abrasive cleaner and a warm damp cloth.
i
Choose Your Table1
SIZE (L X W) FRAME HEIGHT BURO CODE DURAFORM CODE MDF CODE
1200 x 600mm 730mm to 1200mm HA600/A-126-B HA600/A-126-PU HA600/A-126-MD
1200 x 750mm 730mm to 1200mm HA600/A-127-B HA600/A-127-PU HA600/A-127-MD
1500 x 750mm 730mm to 1200mm HA600/A-157-B HA600/A-157-PU HA600/A-157-MD
One central porthole - must be purchased at the same time
as desk – P1 P1 P1
Two portholes - must be purchased at the same time as desk – P2 P2 P2
5